SX1272IMLTRT
RF Transceiver FSK/GFSK/GMSK/MSK/OOK 28-Pin QFN EP
T/R
Manufacturer:  Semtech Corporation
Package/Case:  QFN
Product Type:  Communication & Networking ICs
RoHS:  RoHS Compliant/Lead free
Lifecycle:  Active

Packaging
QFN 28
Order Codes
SX1272IMLTRT - Pb-free, Halogen free, RoHS/WEEE compliant product
SX1273IMLTRT-  Pb-free, Halogen free, RoHS/WEEE compliant product
SX1272DVK1BAS (868MHz):
Starter Kit
SX1272DVK1CAS (915MHz):
Starter Kit
SX1272RF1BAS (868MHz):
Starter Kit
SX1272RF1CAS (915MHz):
Starter Kit
Recommended For You
SX1250IMLTRT
Semtech Corporation